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Bardwell Parish Council

PAYMENTS LIST

31 March 2023 (2022-2023)

SupplierDescriptionCheque No

 1 Community Field Lease 01/04/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Suffolk County Council - County FarmsE  274.50  274.50BACS Community Field Lease/Rent

 274.50

 3 Clerk/RFO Salary 06/04/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Mrs P Smith, Clerk/RFO E  222.17  222.17BACS Clerk/RFO Salary

 222.17

 4 Subscriptions 06/04/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Suffolk Association of Local Councils (SALC)E  364.86  364.86SALC SALC Membership

 364.86

 6 shed supplies 20/04/2022 Community Field Current Account 113511294 Felton's Landsapes E  800.00  800.00BACS Sheds: labour for base installation and hire of plate compactor

 800.00

 7 Bardwell Village News 25/04/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Community Workshop E  196.59  196.59BACS Bardwell Village News Printing

 196.59

 8 shed supplies 27/04/2022 Community Field Current Account 113511294 Merit Garden Products Ltd S  1,983.33  396.67  2,380.00BACS sheds: balance, supply and installation

 2,380.00

 12 Community Field Grass cutting 11/05/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Graham Hunt Services E  100.00  100.00BACS12 CF Grasscutting

 100.00

 14 Clerk/RFO Salary 11/05/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Mrs P Smith, Clerk/RFO E  222.17  222.17BACS Clerk/RFO Salary

 222.17

 17 Community Field Footpaths 19/05/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 The Country Life Landscapes S  150.00  30.00  180.00BACS c f footpaths weedkilling

 180.00

 19 play area 19/05/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Bright Flooring Solutions S  850.00  170.00  1,020.00BACS rubber crumb under roundabout

 1,020.00

 20 Community Field Grass cutting 24/05/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 G J Hunt Services X  100.00  100.00BACS CF Grasscutting

 100.00

 22 Bardwell Village News 31/05/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Community Workshop X  211.70  211.70BACS Bardwell Village News Printing

 211.70

 24 shed supplies 06/06/2022 Community Field Current Account 113511294 Wickes S  311.71  62.34  374.05BACS 4xwaterbutts, drain pipes and associated items

 374.05

 26 Clerk/RFO Salary 06/06/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Mrs P Smith, Clerk/RFO E  222.17  222.17BACS Clerk/RFO Salary

 222.17

 30 Insurance 08/06/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Business Services at CAS Ltd X  459.82  459.82BACS Insurance

 459.82

 34 Community Field Grass cutting 20/06/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Graham Hunt Services E  100.00  100.00BACS CF Grasscutting

 100.00

 36 Platinum Jubilee Planter 20/06/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Uniseed engineering Ltd S  405.00  81.00  486.00BACS Jubilee Planter

 486.00

 39 Bardwell Village News 29/06/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Community Workshop E  248.87  248.87BACS Bardwell Village News Printing

 248.87

 40 Audit / Professional Fees 05/07/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Peter Chapman X  150.00  150.00BACS Internal Audit Honorarium
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 150.00

 42 Clerk/RFO Salary 05/07/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Mrs P Smith, Clerk/RFO X  224.73  224.73BACS Clerk/RFO Salary

 224.73

 45 Bardwell Village News 03/08/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Community Workshop Z  263.98  263.98BACS Bardwell Village News Printing

 263.98

 46 Scribe Accounting package 03/08/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Starboard Systems Limited t/a Scribe AccountsS  288.00  57.60  345.60BACS Scribe annual invoice accounts package

 345.60

 47 Community Field (PC budget) 03/08/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 The Country Life Landscapes S  320.00  64.00  384.00BACS cf meadow cut

 384.00

 48 Clerk/RFO Salary 03/08/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Mrs P Smith, Clerk/RFO X  224.77  224.77BACS Clerk/RFO Salary

 224.77

 52 Bardwell Village News 30/08/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Community Workshop X  181.48  181.48BACS Bardwell Village News Printing

 181.48

 53 Clerk/RFO Salary 06/09/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Mrs P Smith, Clerk/RFO X  224.73  224.73BACS Clerk/RFO Salary

 224.73

 55 Tithe Barn refurb 08/09/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 John Stebbing Architects Ltd S  1,586.00  317.20  1,903.203D scanning of Tithe Barn

 1,903.20

 58 consumables/sundries 13/09/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Barenbrug Z  176.70  176.70grass seed

 176.70

 60 Community field machinery hire20/09/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Graham Hunt Services X  100.00  100.00mound reconstruction - digger

 100.00

 61 Community Field Grass cutting 29/09/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Felton's Landsapes X  175.00  175.00grass trimming woodland area

 175.00

 62 Bardwell Village News 29/09/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Community Workshop X  211.70  211.70Bardwell Village News Printing

 211.70

 63 Audit / Professional Fees 29/09/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 PKF Littlejohn LLP S  200.00  40.00  240.00audit 2021/22

 240.00

 64 Community Field Lease 30/09/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Suffolk County Council - County FarmsX  274.50  274.50Community Field Lease/Rent

 274.50

 66 Clerk/RFO Salary 04/10/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Mrs P Smith, Clerk/RFO X  224.77  224.77Clerk/RFO Salary

 224.77

 69 Clerk/RFO Salary 30/10/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Mrs P Smith, Clerk/RFO E  224.77  224.77Clerk/RFO Salary

 224.77

 71 Bardwell Village News 28/10/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Community Workshop E  181.48  181.48BVN printing Nov22 Bardwell Village News Printing

 181.48

 74 Community Field (PC budget) 12/10/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Clarkes of Walsham S  119.60  23.92  143.52CF Replacement stakes and straps for trees

 143.52

 75 Community Field Grass cutting 30/10/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 G J Hunt Services E  120.00  120.00CG grass inv 36 CF Grasscutting

 120.00

 78 Tithe Barn refurb 28/11/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 John Stebbing Architects Ltd S  1,555.00  310.00  1,865.00Tithe Barn refurb - architect fees
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 1,865.00

 79 Bardwell Village News 28/11/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Community Workshop X  211.70  211.70Bardwell Village News Printing

 211.70

 80 Churchyard grass cutting 28/11/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Bardwell Church E  1,200.00  1,200.00church grant grasscutting 2022

 1,200.00

 83 Clerk/RFO Salary 06/12/2022 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Mrs P Smith, Clerk/RFO X  224.77  224.77Clerk/RFO Salary

 224.77

 94 SCC Locality Budget 09/01/2023 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 M&TJ's Garden and Landscaping ServicesS  150.00  30.00  180.00Hedge Cutting Hedge Cutting

 180.00

 96 Bardwell Village News 23/01/2023 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Community Workshop X  226.81  226.81Bardwell Village News Printing

 226.81

 98 consumables/sundries 26/01/2023 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Greentech Ltd S  118.50  23.70  142.2050 x Tubex tree guards and stakes

 142.20

 99 Clerk/RFO Salary 10/02/2023 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Mrs P Smith, Clerk/RFO X  224.77  224.77salary dec 22 Clerk/RFO Salary

 224.77

 100 Clerk/RFO Salary 10/02/2023 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Mrs P Smith, Clerk/RFO X  224.77  224.77salary jan 23 Clerk/RFO Salary

 224.77

 104 Bardwell Village News 21/02/2023 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Community Workshop E  196.59  196.59March BVN Bardwell Village News Printing

 196.59

 109 Clerk/RFO Salary 07/03/2023 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Mrs P Smith, Clerk/RFO X  224.77  224.77Clerk/RFO Salary

 224.77

 111 Other Contingency 21/03/2023 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Royal British Legion Industries S  96.32  19.27  115.5925 coronation lamp post signs

 115.59

 112 BPFA Revenue Grant 08/03/2023 Bardwell PC Tracker Account 50188352 BPFA X  1,500.00  1,500.00Grant re insurance

 1,500.00

 116 Bardwell Village News 28/03/2023 Bardwell PC Community Account 90143839 Community Workshop X  211.70  211.70BVN April Bardwell Village News Printing

 211.70

Total  19,060.80  1,625.70  20,686.50
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